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Kaamos Marketplace is your personal home design
environment, where you can confirm your preferred
interior finishing choices, order Arens kitchen furniture
with appliances and wardrobes, select trendy
furnishing products, and an electric car charger.

Kitchen and wardrobe furniture harmonizing with the
interior finish is available in five distinctive designs.

The facades of the Liivakarva, Kiviranna, and Mõisahõngu
designs are made of high-quality melamine board, with
countertops and backsplash in laminate.

The exclusive Metsapärli and Öko designs feature
painted MDF facades, enhanced by profiled doors.
Countertops and backsplash are made of quartz stone.

You can explore the materials at the showroom on
Volmre 20. 
Please write to: maarja-liis.ryytel@kaamos.ee.



Kitchen appliances

The kitchen design is complemented by black accents:
a black stone sink and matte black Franke faucet, black
or stainless steel handles, and Electrolux kitchen
appliances in black finish.

Optionally, you can add a microwave oven.

Faucet Franke, matte black

Refrigerator Electrolux

Stone sink 570x510mm

Dishwasher ElectroluxOven Electrolux

Cooker hood Electrolux

Hob Electrolux

*All images are illustrative and may contain inaccuracies



Apart.
Liivakarva
Kiviranna

Mõisahõngu
Metsapärli Öko Apart.

Liivakarva
Kiviranna

Mõisahõngu
Metsapärli Öko

1 10 700 € 15 900 € 16 400 € 28 9800 € 15 400 € 15 900 €

2 11 500 € 17 400 € 17 800 € 29 10 900 € 16 200 € 16 800 €

3 10 900 € 16 200 € 16 800 € 30 11 500 € 17 400 € 17 800 €

4 9800 € 15 400 € 15 900 € 31 10 600 € 15 800 € 16 200 €

5 9600 € 14 100 € 14 500 € 32 10 100 € 15 300 € 15 800 €

6 9300 € 13 500 € 13 900 € 33 10 800 € 17 900 € 18 500 €

7 10 800 € 17 900 € 18 500 € 34 9300 € 13 500 € 13 900 €

8 9800 € 14 700 € 15 200 € 35 9600 € 14 100 € 14 500 €

9 10 700 € 15 900 € 16 400 € 36 9800 € 15 400 € 15 900 €

10 11 500 € 17 400 € 17 800 € 37 10 900 € 16 200 € 16 800 €

11 10 900 € 16 200 € 16 800 € 38 11 500 € 17 400 € 17 800 €

12 9800 € 15 400 € 15 900 € 39 10 600 € 15 800 € 16 200 €

13 9600 € 14 100 € 14 500 € 40 10 100 € 15 300 € 15 800 €

14 9300 € 13 500 € 13 900 € 41 10 800 € 17 900 € 18 500 €

15 10 800 € 17 900 € 18 500 € 42 9300 € 13 500 € 13 900 €

16 9800 € 14 700 € 15 200 € 43 9600 € 14 100 € 14 500 €

17 10 700 € 15 900 € 16 400 € 44 9800 € 15 400 € 15 900 €

18 11 500 € 17 400 € 17 800 € 45 10 900 € 16 200 € 16 800 €

19 10 900 € 16 200 € 16 800 € 46 11 500 € 17 400 € 17 800 €

20 9800 € 15 400 € 15 900 € 47 10 600 € 15 800 € 16 200 €

21 9600 € 14 100 € 14 500 €

22 9300 € 13 500 € 13 900 €

23 10 800 € 17 900 € 18 500 €

24 9800 € 14 700 € 15 200 €

25 10 100 € 15 300 € 15 800 €

26 10 800 € 17 900 € 18 500 €

27 9600 € 14 100 € 14 500 €

Kitchen furniture price list*

Kitchen furniture starting from 9300 €
Exclusive kitchens Metsapärli and Öko with
quartz countertops starting from 13 500 €

Entrance wardrobes starting from 2100 €
Bedroom wardrobes starting from 3000 €
Request a quote for wardrobes!

You can explore the materials at the showroom
on Volmre 20. For inquiries, please write to:
maarja-liis.ryytel@kaamos.ee.

*Prices include VAT, kitchen appliances, delivery, and installation.
The developer reserves the right to adjust prices during the project.
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Wardrobes
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Furnishing products

We value your time and want your home design
process to run in parallel with construction, not
start after you receive the keys. Kaamos interior
designers have selected trendy furnishing
products that harmonize perfectly with the
interior finish and create complete harmony at
home. Leave delivery and installation to us and
enjoy your stylish new home without worries.

Sofas

Dressing tables

Rugs

TV stands 

Armchairs
Coffee tables

Dining tables Table lamps

Dining chairs

Floor lampsTrack lightning

*All images are illustrative and may contain inaccuracies



Optional upgrades (extra cost)

Terrace decking
composite, dark brown

Vanity cabinets

Terrace decking
dark brown

Mirrors

Tiled kitchen floor 
with sound insulation

Shower screens 
with various profiles

Mõisahõngu
1-strip plank parquet, oak,
Select, glue-down

Liivakarva
1-strip plank parquet, oak
cream, Select, glue-down

Kiviranna
1-strip plank parquet, oak
smoke gray, Select, 
glue-down

Metsapärli
Herringbone parquet,
natural oak, Select, 
glue-down

Electric car charger
charging capacity up to
22 kW

Cooling
draft-free cooling “Breezless”

Öko
1-strip plank parquet, oak
graphite, smooth oil wax
finish, glue-down

*All images are illustrative and may contain inaccuracies



Everything starts with a blank
canvas, you choose the colors.
Your home.
Your story.

Get in touch
Maarja-Liis Rüütel

maarja-liis.ryytel@kaamos.ee

*Kaamos reserves the right to make changes to
the Marketplace product selection if necessary.


